GS Wegenstedt

Hinfahrt
644

Zobbenitz, Kiga
Zobbenitz
Lossewitz
Berenbrock
Elsebeck
Calvorde, Markt
Calvorde
Calvorde, Siedlung
Velsdorf
Mannhausen
Wegenstedt, Schule

Riickfahrt

644

Wegenstedt, Schule
Mannhausen
Velsdorf

Calvorde, Siedlung
Calvorde, Hort
Calvorde
Calvorde, Markt
Calvorde, Markt
Dammiihle
Berenbrock
Elsebeck
Lossewitz
Zobbenitz
Zobbenitz, Kiga
Kliden

Dorst

Mo-Fr

6:49
6:50

6:58
7:02
7:06
7:10
713
7:20

9
Mo-Fr

12:25
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:41
12:42
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:58
13:04
13:08
13:09
13:14
13:19

42

11
Mo-Fr

13:20
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:33
13:36
13:37
13:50
13:53
13:55
13:58
14:04
14:08
14:09
14:14
14:19

A

63

200/25
Mo-Fr
s

6:58
7:02
7:05
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